PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

EPAS ID: PAT6704665

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DO-YOUB KIM	10/28/2010
WON-KYU KWAK	10/28/2010
BRENT JANG	10/28/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMSUNG MOBILE DISPLAY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	SAN #24 NONGSEO-DONG	
Internal Address:	GIHEUNG-GU	
City:	YONGIN-CITY, GYEONGGI-DO	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17067606	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 626-795-9900 **Email:** pto@lrrc.com

Correspondent Name: LEWIS ROCA ROTHGERBER CHRISTIE LLP

Address Line 1: PO BOX 29001

Address Line 4: GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA 91209

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	195458-1/JEJ/FMO		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	FRANCES M. O'BRIEN		
SIGNATURE:	/Frances M. O'Brien/		
DATE SIGNED:	05/11/2021		

Total Attachments: 2

source=195458_ParentAssignment_SMD_102810#page1.tif source=195458_ParentAssignment_SMD_102810#page2.tif

PATENT 506657853 REEL: 056210 FRAME: 0286

Docket No.: 65643/S1187

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

	MODICIAINETAL	
In consideration of good and valuable oundersigned,	consideration, the receipt of which is here	eby acknowledged, the
(1) Do-Youb Kim, Won-Kyu Kwak, as	nd Brent Jang	
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TR	RANSFER(S) TO	
(2) SAMSUNG MOBILE DISPLAY C	CO., LTD.	·
having a place of business at	· ·	
(3) San #24 Nongseo-dong, Giheung-g	u, Yongin-city, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of I	Corea
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the er which are disclosed in the application for	ntire right, title and interest in and to any or United States Letters Patent entitled	and all improvements
(4) TOUCH SCREEN PANEL		Think we have a recoverage to the second second
which application executed on even dat	e herewith or was	
(a) executed on (5a):	(CHRISTIE, PARKER	
(b) filed on (5b): November 18	Box 7068, Pasadena hereby authorized to	
Application No.: 12/949,39	specified data, when	
extensions, divisions, reissues, substitu	ents which may be granted on said applintes, renewals or continuations of said a ternational conventions for the protection	pplication and patents,
	that the Commissioner of Patents issu ASSIGNEE, its assigns or its success	
expense of said ASSIGNEE, the un renewal, and reissue patent applications	agreed that, when requested, without dersigned will execute all divisional, s; execute all rightful other papers; and consider desirable for alding in securing a	continuing, substitute, generally do everything
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE	DATE
Do-Youb Kim	x Do-Youh Kim	x October 28,2010
Won-Kyu Kwak	x Do- Youh Kin x Won- Kyn Kwak	x october 28. 2010

.		122	T		0.41	
Brent Jang	X	Palent	Jang		x Octobe	x 28,2010
			Į			
WITNESSES:						

Page 2 of 2



RECORDED: 05/12/2021

PATENT REEL: 056210 FRAME: 0288